
  
 

 Základná umelecká            
 škola 
 Nádvorná 3366/10 
 960 01 Zvolen 
 
 IČO: 37888706 
 

 

Opis dokladov - Faktúry 
 
 

platná mena  v EUR 

 
 
 
 
 

                          Dátum zverejnenia : 8.06.2017 

 
Číslo 

doklad
u 

 
IČO 

dodávateľa 

 
Dodávateľ 

 
Adresa 

 
Číslo 

faktúry 

 
Dátum 
prijatia 

 
Predmet  

fakturácie 

Celková 
hodnota  
S DPH 

 
Identifikácia 

zmluvy 

 
Identifikáci

a 
objednávky 

          

 
48. 

 
35763469 

 
Slovak Telekom, a.s. 

Bajkalská 25 
817 62 Bratislava 

 
3415343423 

 
2.5.2017 

 
mobilný telefón 

 
23,99 € 

 
TB00733813 

 

 
49. 

 
47542667 

 
Energy Europe, SE 

Kopčianska 10 
85101 Bratislava 

 
FZF17102397 

 
2.5.2017 

 
dodávka el. energie 

 
245,00 € 

Zmluva č. 
ZDU-2016-01610-0224 

 

 
50. 

 
35763469 

 
Slovak Telekom, a.s. 

Bajkalská 25 
817 62 Bratislava 

 
4796041197 

 
9.5.2017 

 
pevná linka, internet 

 
43,86 € 

4101104380911 
Int-2028533482 

 

 
51. 

 
48118621 

 
SPIN - SK s.r.o. 

Rákoš 9385/7 
960 01 Zvolen 

 
517401181 

 
9.5.2017 

 
zabezpečenie objektu 

 
19,92 € 

 
č. 31153 

 

 
52. 

 
47423161 

 
L&R team s.r.o 

I. Krasku 1938/15 
960 01 Zvolen 

 
2017264 

 
9.5.2017 

 
PZS 

 
24,00 € 

Zmluva  
PZS 0132014 

 

 
53. 

 
36371271 

 
Poradca s.r.o 

Pri celulózke 40 
010 01 Ţilina 

 
84149122 

 
12.5.2017 

 
predplatné zákony 2018 

 
49,80 € 

 
 

predplatné  
časopisov 

 
54. 

 
31612300 

 
STEFE Zvolen, s.r.o. 

Unionka 54 
960 01 Zvolen 1 

 
5101701479 

 
12.5.2017 

 
dodávka tepla 

 
1239,68 € 

 

532/2013/PVT 
 
 

 
55. 

 

31331131 

 
ŠEVT a.s. 

Cementárenská cesta 16 

974 72 Banská Bystrica    
 

1172203879 
 

17.05.2017 
 

tlačivá 
 

187,20 € 

  
15/2017 

 
56. 

 
36627313 

 
OBIFON s.r.o. 

Ţelezničný rad 12 
968 01 Nová Baňa 

 
2017/147 

 
17.05.2017 

 
oprava akustickej steny 

 
999,42 € 

 
 

 
11/2017 

 
57. 

 
35908718 

Dr. Jozef Raabe 
Slovensko s.r.o. 

Štefanovičova 20 
811 04 Bratislava 

 
21709927 

 
23.05.2017 

 
odborný časopis 

 
119,00 € 

 
 

8/2012 
D07477 

 
58. 

 
35989572 

Divadlo  
J.G.Tajovského Zvolen 

Divadelná 3 
960 77 Zvolen 

 
2105/17 

 
24.05.2017 

prenájom nebytových 
priestorov 

 
550,00 € 

 

ZNPK/3/2017 
 

 
59. 

 

37890115 

HOTEL ACADEMIC Hviezdoslavova 13 

960 01 Zvolen 

 
VFA8170/17 

 
26.05.2017 

 
občerstvenie 

 
200,00 € 

  
14/2017 

 


